
Distribution

Include in your regular Pik-a-Pak order. FREE delivery on orders over £100 (UK Mainland). Orders less than £100 incur a £5.99 carriage charge. 
Offer prices valid until 30th June 2023.

Tel: 01473 271272
Fax: 01473 270733
Website: www.pikapak.co.uk
Email: sales@pikapak.co.uk

How to Order:

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

ONLY £63.99

1.2kW Portable Patio Tower Heater
IG9650
• 1200W power
• Water rating: IP55
• Automatic tip-over protection
• Heat resistant handle                                                               
• Heat resistant safety mesh
• 2.8m power cord
• Low glare halogen tube
• 360° Heat distribution
• One touch switch
• Stable base with fixing brackets
• Product dimensions (mm): H:650 x W:200 x D:200    

ONLY £121.99

2.1kW Portable Umbrella Patio Heater
IG9651

• 2100W power
• Water rating: IP44
• Automatic tip-over protection
• Adjustable height: 1.93 - 2.25m
• 3 Heat settings
• 3.8m power cable
• Halogen tube heating element
• 360° Heat distribution
• Remote control
• Waterproof cover
• Timer: 30/60/90 minutes


